
AL 3225

Cockpit Lighting

Interior lighting for all sailing yachts and motor yachts

AISI 316L Stainless steel 

Shockproof UV protection

For Single Color and RGB Leds

Product Code

LED Colours

Boat Dimensions mt./ft.

Volt

Lumen

Watt

AL 3225

White, Warm White, Blue, RGB

For all sailing yachts and motor yachts

12VDC - 24VDC

300 lumen

3W

50 mm

7
2

5
8

IP67


